
STATE OF CALIFORNIA

MILITARY SERVICE DECLARATION
STD. 912 (NEW 7-94)
(Formerly DPA 190)

See Privacy Notice Below

ENTRY DATEARMED FORCES BRANCH

YES NO
4. Did you, on, or after the first day of January 1956 voluntarily extend your original term of enlistment,

service, or other tour of duty?

2. List your Active Duty

RELEASE DATE

YES NO

YES NO

6. Did you, after January 1, 1956, serve a tour of duty in excess of four years?

5. Were you, on January 1, 1956, on an indefinite tour of duty or tour of duty in excess of four years?

3. List any campaign medals that you received

PRIVACY NOTICE
Information requested on this form is used by Personnel Offices for
benefits due to veterans. There is no disclosure of this information.   It
is voluntary to furnish all information requested on this  Declaration.
Failure to provide the information may result in certain benefits not being
processed or being processed incorrectly.

Employees have the right of access to copies of their Military Service
Declaration upon request. The official responsible for the maintenance of
this Declaration is your current Personnel Officer

The Information Practices Act of 1977 (Civil Code Section 1798.17) and the
Federal Privacy Act (Public Law 93-579) require that this notice be provided
when collecting personal information from individuals.

Legal refereances authorizing maintenance of this information include
Government Code Sections 19771-19786, 19815.4, 19816, 19816.2, and
19816.6.   Sections 395.1 of the Military and Veterans' Code governs the
rights and benefits of State Civil Service employees.

I hereby certify that, to the best of my knowledge, the above information on this Declaration is true and correct.

FROM: DATETO:

Some military service qualifies State employees for certain benefits during their careers with the State of California.  In ord er
for us to determine if you will qualify for any benefits, please complete, sign, and return this Declaration immediately.

PERSONNEL OFFICE

1. Did you serve on ACTIVE duty in the armed forces?

IF YOUR ANSWER TO #1 IS "YES", PLEASE COMPLETE THE REMAINDER OF THE DECLARATION.
IF YOUR ANSWER TO #1 IS "NO", PLEASE SIGN, DATE, AND RETURN THE DECLARATION.

YES NO

If the answer to any of Items 4, 5, or 6 is "YES", explain the circumstances.

DISHONORABLEHONORABLE OTHER

RELEASE TYPE

SIGNATURE

✍
DATE SIGNED
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